
Upcoming College Visits

DATE TIME LOCATION/LINK ATTENDEES COLLEGES REP NAME REP EMAIL

Tue Sep 19, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commo... 20 Villanova University Daly Simpson daly.simpson@villanova.edu

Tue Sep 19, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 1 New Jersey Institute of Technology Tyrone Foster tlf7@njit.edu

Thu Sep 21, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 2 Stevens Institute of Technology Colleen Lavelle clavelle@stevens.edu

Fri Sep 22, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commo... 1 University of New Haven Lex Vuillemot avuillemot@newhaven.edu

Tue Sep 26, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commo... 0 Georgian Court University Tracy McCarthy tmccarthy@georgian.edu

Tue Sep 26, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 2 Monmouth University Kelly Anne Young keyoung@monmouth.edu

Tue Sep 26, 2023 2:15PM - 2:45PM Upper Learning Commons 11 Texas Christian University Larissa Marple LARISSA.MARPLE@tcu.edu

Wed Sep 27, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commons 3 George Washington University Christine Butler cjwbutler@gwu.edu

Wed Sep 27, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 8 Marist College Meghan McLaughlin meghan.mclaughlin@marist.edu

Thu Sep 28, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commo... 0 Caldwell University Thomas Smolinski tsmolinski@caldwell.edu

Thu Sep 28, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 11 Fairfield University Marc Stacey marc.stacey@fairfield.edu

Fri Sep 29, 2023 8:00AM - 8:40AM Upper Learning Commo... 2 Miami University (Oxford) Tyler Margolis margolts@miamioh.edu

Fri Sep 29, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 10 University of Vermont Brendan Reilly brendan.reilly@uvm.edu

Mon Oct 2, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM auditorium 6 College of Charleston Patrick  Mazur mazurpj@cofc.edu

Mon Oct 2, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commons 18 Syracuse University Carly Signor csignor@syr.edu

Tue Oct 3, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commo... 0 Moravian University Owen Roff roffo@moravian.edu

Tue Oct 3, 2023 12:45PM - 1:30PM auditorium 12 Boston University Kamryn Wrench

Tue Oct 3, 2023 2:00PM - 2:40PM Upper Learning Commo... 8 Dartmouth College Chelsea-Starr Jones

Wed Oct 4, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commo... 1 University of Illinois at Urbana-... Scott Delahunt scotthd@illinois.edu
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Wed Oct 4, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 2 Gettysburg College Katie Beach kbeach@gettysburg.edu

Thu Oct 5, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commo... 1 Manhattan College Christopher Fonte cfonte01@manhattan.edu

Thu Oct 5, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM auditorium 19 University of South Carolina Samantha Murray sm132@mailbox.sc.edu

Fri Oct 6, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commons 9 University of Delaware Matt Hermenau hermenau@udel.edu

Fri Oct 6, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 0 Salve Regina University Stephanie Dupuis dupuiss@salve.edu

Fri Oct 6, 2023 2:15PM - 2:45PM Room 217 0 Saint Michael's College MacKenzie Hunter mhunter@smcvt.edu

Tue Oct 10, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commons 1 Sacred Heart University Trevor  O'Brien obrient2@sacredheart.edu

Tue Oct 10, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 1 University of Kentucky Mike Smagula mike.smagula@uky.edu

Thu Oct 12, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commo... 0 Bryant University Anthony Lucci alucci@bryant.edu

Thu Oct 12, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 0 University at Buffalo Allison Bannister ambannis@buffalo.edu

Fri Oct 13, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commons 11 University of Richmond Lindsey Stevens lindsey.stevens@richmond.edu

Fri Oct 13, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 4 High Point University Robin Every revery1@highpoint.edu

Mon Oct 16, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commo... 2 Coastal Carolina University Kristin Leonard kaleona1@coastal.edu

Mon Oct 16, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commons 13 Elon University Paige Tatum ptatum@elon.edu

Mon Oct 16, 2023 2:15PM - 2:40PM Upper Learning Commo... 4 Providence College Katherine Burdick kburdick@providence.edu

Tue Oct 17, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commo... 4 American University Allison Key akey@american.edu

Tue Oct 17, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commons 10 University of Florida Jeannie Sullivan jsullivan@admissions.ufl.edu

Wed Oct 18, 2023 12:30PM - 1:00PM Upper Learning Commons 7 James Madison University Andrew Austin austi2aj@jmu.edu

Thu Oct 19, 2023 8:45AM - 9:30AM Upper Learning Commons 9 University of Michigan Kelsey Berlinger keberlin@umich.edu
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Thu Oct 19, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commo... 1 Lynn University Dylan Klim dklim@lynn.edu

Thu Oct 19, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 0 Saint Anselm College Matthew   Provost mjprovost@anselm.edu

Fri Oct 20, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commo... 1 Hobart and William Smith Colleges Julie Washington washington@hws.edu

Fri Oct 20, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 11 Bucknell University Ben Kavanaugh bhk005@bucknell.edu

Fri Oct 20, 2023 2:15PM - 2:40PM Upper Learning Commons 10 Boston College Kristen Gallant gallankr@bc.edu

Mon Oct 23, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commo... 0 Worcester Polytechnic Institute Caroline Nicholson cnicholson@wpi.edu

Mon Oct 23, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 1 University of Scranton Sydney Janeiro sydney.janeiro@scranton.edu

Tue Oct 24, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commo... 3 Ithaca College Lakesha Watson lwatson2@ithaca.edu

Tue Oct 24, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 5 Fordham University Riley Ng rng7@fordham.edu

Tue Oct 24, 2023 2:15PM - 2:45PM Upper Learning Commons 2 College of the Holy Cross Brenna St. John bst.john@holycross.edu

Wed Oct 25, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commo... 5 Lafayette College Jade  Saybolt sayboltj@lafayette.edu

Wed Oct 25, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 3 Dickinson College James Malone malonej@dickinson.edu

Thu Oct 26, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commons 1 Pace University (New York City) Megan  Mummey mmummey@pace.edu

Thu Oct 26, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Room 217 2 University of New Hampshire (M... Meghan Walsh meghan.walsh@unh.edu

Thu Oct 26, 2023 2:15PM - 2:45PM Upper Learning Commo... 3 Loyola University Maryland Emily Rivers errivers@loyola.edu

Fri Oct 27, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM TBD 0 Lycoming College Jessica Snover snover@lycoming.edu

Fri Oct 27, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 11 Lehigh University Mackenzie McCann mjm622@lehigh.edu

Mon Oct 30, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commo... 0 Albright College Alexis Willis awillis@albright.edu

Mon Oct 30, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 1 Rider University Hannah Ford hford@rider.edu
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Tue Oct 31, 2023 11:15AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commo... 0 Susquehanna University Ayla Wilder wilder@susqu.edu

Tue Oct 31, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 8 University of Rhode Island Brad Cocking brad_cocking@uri.edu

Wed Nov 1, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commo... 3 Rowan University Charissa Burgos-Patel burgos@rowan.edu

Wed Nov 1, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 2 The University of Alabama Chris Paul chris.paul@ua.edu

Thu Nov 2, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commo... 2 Muhlenberg College Jonathan Vargas jonathanvargas@muhlenberg.edu

Thu Nov 2, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 0 Ramapo College of New Jersey Claire Wisneski cwisnesk@ramapo.edu

Fri Nov 3, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commo... 0 Husson University Michael Fox carvers@husson.edu

Fri Nov 3, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 4 San Diego State University Danielle Toglia dtoglia@sdsu.edu

Mon Nov 6, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 0 Montclair State University Amanda Jimenez jimeneza@montclair.edu

Tue Nov 7, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 3 Temple University Mayur Rajesh mayur.rajesh@temple.edu

Wed Nov 8, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM Upper Learning Commo... 0 Stockton University Tracy Lisk tracy.lisk@stockton.edu

Mon Nov 13, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM Upper Learning Commo... 1 Champlain College Emily Rudolph erudolph@champlain.edu

Mon Nov 13, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM TBD 0 Seton Hall University Nicholas DiBari nicholas.dibari@shu.edu

Tue Nov 14, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM TBD 1 Wagner College Jim  Gibbons jgibbons@wagner.edu

Tue Nov 14, 2023 1:45PM - 2:25PM TBD 0 Holy Family University James McDonough jmcdonough3@holyfamily.edu

Thu Nov 30, 2023 11:00AM - 11:40AM TBD 0 Brookdale Community College Birgit Mondesir bmondesir@brookdalecc.edu
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